
ANV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Closing Ceremony of the
Correspondence School, relayedfrom St. James’s Theatre, Well-ington (see page 38)
10.20. Devotional Servic311.0 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Albert Sammons
’ "You and Your. Child:
Childish Sins," by Mrs. BeatriceBeeby11.36 Merely Medley12.0 Lunch music .(412.45 and
4.15,p.m., LONDON NEWS)o amous Orchestras
: Music. While You Work
0
Harmony and Humour
Classical hour80 Café music

45-5.15 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
BBC Dance Orchestra,
Noel Coward Medley
7.40 A Revue Broadcast from
an R.N.Z.A.F, Station
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Oscar Joost Dance Orch-
astra,
"One Bright Hit After theOther" (Richartz)
9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.67 Herbert Kuster Piano Or-
chestra,"At the Fountain" (Kuster)10. O Recorded interlude
10.560 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

CIN) DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
by W. L. Francis
The Band,
"Napoleon"? Overture (Bilton),
"Hallelujah Chorus" (Handel)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8 .0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A.
programme)8.30 The Band,"The Thin Red Line’ March
(Alford), ‘‘Two. Finches" (cor-het duet by Ralph Francis and
Dave Christensen)$40 Arthur Askey (vocalcomic),
"The Worm" (Askey)8.43 The Band,eee is My Darling’ (Doug-as)
8.50 Carson Robison and his
Buckaroos,
"Everybody’s Goin’ But Me"
The52 ,
"Nottingham" Hymn (Mozart),
"Calling All Workers" March’(Coates). «*)..
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Budapest String Quartet and
Benny Goodman (clarinet),
caret in A Major, K.581 (Mo-zar
9.26 Dusolina Giannini (so-ranoPp
9.30 Reginald Paul Piano Quar-tet, Piano Quartet (Walton)10. 0 Meditation music10.30 Close down

"WN 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. London News8. 0 Closing Ceremony of Cor-
respondence School, relayedfrom St. James’ Theatre, Well-ington (see page 38)11. 0 For
on Lady FamousViolinists: Albert Sa ons

11. "You and Your Child:Childish Sins," by Mrs. Beatrice
Beeby
11.36 Merely medley12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session
5.15 ‘Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son’6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 Talk by Mr. H. J. Steptoe,
Y.M.C.A,. Secretary with the 2nd
N.Z.E.F.
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "The Messiah’: Presented
by combined Invercargill choirs,
conducted by Alfred Walmsley
(relayed from Civic Theatre)
10. 0 Close down

) Tuesday. December 14
AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m,1ZB

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
| Wuthering Heights10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)
12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love

London News

2.30 Home Service session
(Gran3. 0 or Ever Young4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
4.45 Around the World withnn Claus
6. 0
Table
6.15
6.302 @
7.16
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. &
Pil

Long Lon Ago

See My

The Knights of the Round
London News
Thanks, Joan MerrillWartime LivingHistory and All ThatOut of the Darkness
Nightcap YarnsNews from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Lawyer, starring

45 First ane Fraser© Doctor Mac ke9.16 Highways of melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod
11. 0 London Newseeeo mee me

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: The
Mighty Barnum
10.45 Big Sister
11, 0 Musical programme
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.156 & 1.16 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Lové
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
8. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.48 Strange Adventures8. 0 News from America8.5 The .March of. §cience:Samuel Morse and the Telegraph
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
141. 0 London News

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Johann Strauss
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service sessionae3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Ernest and Margaret4,30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), inoluding Let’s Take a‘Look in Your Mirror
5. O Scout time6. 0 Knights of the Round Table

6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

London News
Hymns at Eventide
Just to Hand
Wartime Living
History And All That
Coast Patrol
This Is True
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Hand On My Shoulder, starringWalter Reed
8.45
9. 1
9.15
10. 0
11. 0

Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
Quizz Time (Teddy)
The Maxwell House Show
London News

4ZB Pee tides m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Stephen Foster
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15&17.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce).
3. 0 ‘For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the RoundTable ‘
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.418 History and All That7.30 Coast Patrol
7.46 Sparky and Dud
8. 0 News from America.8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
No Escape, starring Helen Mack8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Joe Brown Entertains11. 0 London News

QT A, Patwenston nth,
|

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0-93.30 The Housewife’s Half.hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is True7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Hollywood Double Play, starring
Rosemary. Decamp8.45 Nightcap Yarns
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
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